SCHOOL SPORT
VICTORIA”,

Division

UPPER HUME YEAR 8 SOCCER RESULTS 2024

Year 8 Boys

Final
Catholic College defeated Victory Lutheran College

1 Catholic College
2nd Victory Lutheran College

Pool A
15t Victory Lutheran College
2nd Galen College

3rd WMYC A

Galen College defeated WMYC A
Victory Lutheran College defeated Galen College
Victory Lutheran College defeated WMYC A

Pool B

1t Catholic College
2nd Cathedral College
3 Wangaratta HS
4th WMYC B

Catholic College defeated WMYC B
Cathedral College defeated Wangaratta HS
Cathedral College defeated WMYC B
Wangaratta HS defeated WMYC B

Catholic College defeated Cathedral College
Catholic College defeated Wangaratta HS

SCHOOL SPORT
VICTORIA

Di Larkin— Division Officer
Wodonga Senior SC
Woodland Street

Upper Hume WODONGA VIC 3690

9 pts
6 pts
3 pts
0 pts

7-0
2-0
3-0
2-1
6-0
7-0

6 pts
3 pts
0 pts
5-0

8-0

Phone: 0260 437500
Mobile: 0408289240
E-mail: lad@wssc.vic.edu.au

9 for/ 0 against
5 for/ 1 against
0 for/ 13 against

20 for/ 0 against
5 for/ 6 against

2 for/ 10 against
1 for/ 12 against




Year 8 Girls

Final

Catholic College defeated Wangaratta HS

Pool A

Wangaratta HS defeated Victory Lutheran College

Wangaratta HS v Cathedral College

Cathedral College defeated Victory Lutheran College

1 Wangaratta HS
2 Cathedral College
3 Victory Lutheran College

Pool B

Catholic College defeated WMYC
Catholic College defeated Galen College
Galen College defeated WMYC

Galen College

1t Catholic College

2 Galen College

3 WMYC

SCHOOL SPORT
VICTORIA

‘(

0-0

4-0
2-1

6 pts
3 pts
0 pts

4-0
3-1
3-0

6 pts
3 pts
0 pts

Penalties 4-2

5 for/ 0 against
2 for/ 2 against
1 for/ 6 against

7 for/ 1 against
4 for/ 3 against
0 for/ 7 against




